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ELECTION SCHEDULE 
 
 

PRIMARY ELECTION 
March 12, 2013 

 

EVENT DESCRIPTION DATE 

First Day to Request Early Ballot Monday, December 10, 2012 

Early Voting Starts Thursday, February 14, 2013 

Voter Registration Cut-Off  Monday, February 11, 2013 

Last day to Request Vote-By-Mail Ballot Friday, March 1, 2013 

Last day to Vote at Early Voting Satellite Location Friday, March 8, 2013 

Election Day Tuesday, March 12, 2013 
 

 
 

GENERAL ELECTION 
May 21, 2013 

 

EVENT DESCRIPTION DATE 

First Day to Request Early Ballot Tuesday, February 18, 2013 

Early Voting Starts Thursday, April 25, 2013 

Voter Registration Cut-Off Monday, April 22, 2013 

Last day to Request Vote-By-Mail Ballot Friday, May 10, 2013 

Last day to Vote at Early Voting Satellite Location Friday, May 17, 2013 

Election Day Tuesday, May 21, 2013 
 
 
 

Visit the Recorder’s Web Site for updated election information: 
http://www.recorder.pima.gov 
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